1 / 15 | Datablad | Ventil Compact | 2025-12-05
Ventil Compact
Datablad
2025-12-05
Ventil Compact
The Ventil Compact is a classic among the standard panel radiators.
Ventil Compact is a traditional panel radiator with integrated valve arrangement
for closed water-borne heating systems. White RAL 9016 finish.

Varenr./
VVS
EFFEKT (W)
45/35/20°C
EFFEKT (W)
55/45/20°C
EFFEKT (W)
60/45/20°C
VOLUMEN
(l)
N-
ekponent
VÆGT
(kg)
Type 11
  400 60 F071104504010310 93 162 176 1.0 1.30 6.7
  800 60 F071104508010300 186 325 352 2.0 1.30 12.0
Type 21
  1800 70 F072104518011300 564 982 1064 9.0 1.30 38.9
  2000 70 F072104520011300 626 1091 1182 10.0 1.30 43.0
Type 22
  2000 102 F072204520011300 780 1371 1487 10.0 1.32 49.1
  2600 102 F072204526011300 1014 1782 1934 13.0 1.32 63.2
Type 33
  800 152 F073304508011310 429 757 822 6.0 1.33 30.8
  1600 152 F073304516011300 858 1515 1645 12.0 1.33 59.3
Ventil Compact
13 / 15 | Datablad | Ventil Compact | 2025-12-05
500